
Samantha Bradley 
Knowledge Exchange 
Relationship Manager (North)
E: samantha.bradley@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07976 980753

Tina Beckmann 
Knowledge Exchange 
Relationship Manager (South) 
E: tina.beckmann@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07990 442798

Andrew Palmer 
Knowledge Exchange 
Manager (East)
E: andrew.palmer@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07976 443454

Patrick Loten 
Knowledge Exchange 

Manager (South) 
E: patrick.loten@ahdb.org.uk 

M: 07990 441699

Emily Boyce 
Knowledge Exchange 
Manager (North) 
E: emily.boyce@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07776 594790

For information about our services, 
events and access to our knowledge 
library, visit ahdb.org.uk/pork

Meet our knowledge 
exchange team

James Taylor 
Knowledge Transfer Manager
E: james.taylor@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07776 595234

Ben Williams 
Senior Knowledge Transfer Manager
E: ben.williams@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07741 628600

Zanita Markham 
Knowledge Transfer Manager
E: zanita.markham@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07741 844997

Pippa Handley 
Senior Knowledge Exchange Manager
E: pippa.handley@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07580 704323

Jen Waters 
Head of Knowledge Exchange
E: jen.waters@ahdb.org.uk 
M: 07802 596915


